DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PARK ROAD INVESTMENTS (CHESHIRE) LTD
PARK ROAD (MEDICAL CENTRE) LIMITED

PARK ROAD REB LIMITED

PARKROYAL ACADEMY OF FINANCE AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARK ROYAL FLAT MANAGEMENT
(PORTSMOUTH) LIMITED

PARKSHA LTD

PARKS HAULAGE LIMITED

PARKSIDE APARTMENTS SHIRLEY LIMITED
PARKSIDE (BATH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARKSIDE COURT (TUFNELL PARK)
LIMITED

PARKSIDE DISCOUNT CARPETS LIMITED

PARKSIDE HEALTH CARE LIMITED
PARKSIDE HIGH CIC

PARKSIDE HIGH CIC

PARKSIDE HOUSE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARKSIDE STEEL (STOCKHOLDERS)
LIMITED

PARKSIDE TOWNHOUSES SHIRLEY LIMITED
PARKSIDE VIEW NURSERY LTD

PARK SIDE VILLAS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PARK SIGNALLING LIMITED

PARKSLEA PROPERTIES LTD

PARKSONS UK LIMITED

PARKS OPTIONS LIMITED

PARKS OPTIONS TRADING LIMITED
PARKSPA SECURITIES LIMITED

PARKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.
PARKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.
PARKSTONE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
LIMITED

PARKSTONE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
LIMITED

PARKSTONE COURT PARKSTONE LIMITED
PARKSTONE ESTATE & LETTING AGENTS
LIMITED

PARKSTONE PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARKSTONE POOLE LIMITED/PARKSTONE
CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LIMITED
PARKSTONE YACHT CLUB LIMITED

PARK STREET MEWS LIMITED

PARK STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED
THE PARK THEATRE

PARK THEATRE CAFE BAR LIMITED
PARK THEATRE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PARK TWENTY THREE INVESTMENTS
COMPANY

PARK VIEW ACADEMY
PARK VIEW ACADEMY
PARK VIEW CARE HOME
LIMITED

PARK VIEW COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED

(IPSWICH)

10503705
03154199
10520957
09770264

01235148

10519201
09110428
09597886
10127447

01996315

04438186
06172859
11036081
11036081
05658814

01325509

09597977
07586870
03456684

03895736
03686726
04330815
03828083
05184173
00636016
08343149
08343149
11114979

11114979

02405295
05667474

02026594
11114979

02972369
01445411
09398120
07091161
09492315
09358327
03845917

07709270
07709270
07802196

10771285

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

PARKVIEW GLOUCESTER LTD

PARK VIEW HALL LIMITED

PARK VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
SWINDON LIMITED
PARK VIEW MANSIONS
LIMITED

PARK VIEW (OXFORD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

(FREEHOLD)

PARK VIEW (PRIMROSE HILL)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARK VIEW (SH) RTM COMPANY LIMITED

PARKWALL PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED

PARK WARD & CO.LIMITED

THE PARKWAY HOTEL AND SPA LIMITED
PARKWAY OUTDOOR DIGITAL LIMITED
PARKWAY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PARKWAY REAL ESTATE LIMITED

PARKWAY REAL ESTATE LIMITED

PARKWAY SHEET METAL WORKS LIMITED
PARK WEST LIMITED

PARK WEST BUILDINGS FAIRFIELD ROAD
LIMITED

PARK WEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

PARK WEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

PARKWISE BEDS LIMITED

PARKWOOD ARTS LIMITED

PARKWOOD CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LTD
PARKWOOD CLUB LIMITED

PARKWOOD COMMUNITY ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

PARKWOOD COMMUNITY ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

PARKWOOD COMMUNITY OUTDOORS LIMITED
PARKWOOD COMMUNITY OUTDOORS LIMITED
PARKWOOD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
PARKWOOD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
PARKWOOD HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED
PARKWOOD HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED
PARKWOOD INTERIORS & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

PARKWOOD LEISURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARKWOOD LEISURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARLA DESIGN LIMITED

PARLANCE INSTALLATION LTD

PARLANCE INSTALLATION LTD

PARLANCE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD
PARLANCE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD
PARLEY CHASE LIMITED
PARLEY CHASE (ASSETS)
PARLEY COMPUTERS LTD.
PARLEY COMPUTERS LTD.
PARLIAMENT HILL COMPUTERS LIMITED
PARLIAMENT HILL COMPUTERS LIMITED

LIMITED

08142101
10195277
10491894

03537036

09365307

01008140

09734723
09922215
00829224
01740869
09121491
06295711

08825462
08825462
01775514
02009197
09944598

02874285

02874285

10115367
00841110
09378375
11050085
07475719

07475719

07551864
07551864
10996953
10996953
05707072
05707072
06525657

06649129
06649129
10592524
10655328
10655328
10686154
10686154
08824179
08824920
02674776
02674776
02198540
02198540

(b1)
(E1)
(P1)
(B1)

(D4)

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018



