DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PARK ROAD INVESTMENTS (CHESHIRE) LTI	10503705	(D4)	09/01/2018	PARKVIEW GLOUCESTER LTD	08142101	(D1)	05/01/2018
PARK ROAD (MEDICAL CENTRE) LIMITED	03154199	. ,	08/01/2018	PARK VIEW HALL LIMITED	10195277	٠,	09/01/2018
PARK ROAD REB LIMITED	10520957	. ,	08/01/2018	PARK VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10491894	, ,	09/01/2018
PARKROYAL ACADEMY OF FINANCE AND	09770264	, ,	09/01/2018	SWINDON LIMITED	10491094	(DI)	03/01/2010
MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03770201	(==)	03/01/2010	PARK VIEW MANSIONS (FREEHOLD)	03537036	(D1)	09/01/2018
PARK ROYAL FLAT MANAGEMENT	01235148	(D4)	08/01/2018	LIMITED	00007000	(DI)	03/01/2010
(PORTSMOUTH) LIMITED	01233110	(21)	00/01/2010	PARK VIEW (OXFORD) MANAGEMENT	09365307	(D4)	03/01/2018
PARKSHA LTD	10519201	(D4)	04/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	03303307	(21)	03/01/2010
PARKS HAULAGE LIMITED	09110428	, ,	04/01/2018	PARK VIEW (PRIMROSE HILL)	01008140	(D4)	05/01/2018
PARKSIDE APARTMENTS SHIRLEY LIMITED		, ,	08/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01000110	(21)	00,01,2010
PARKSIDE (BATH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10127447		09/01/2018	PARK VIEW (SH) RTM COMPANY LIMITED	09734723	(D1)	09/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,	, . ,	PARKWALL PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED	09922215	, ,	08/01/2018
PARKSIDE COURT (TUFNELL PARK)	01996315	(D4)	08/01/2018	PARK WARD & CO.LIMITED	00829224	, ,	05/01/2018
LIMITED		(/	, ,	THE PARKWAY HOTEL AND SPA LIMITED	01740869	,	08/01/2018
PARKSIDE DISCOUNT CARPETS LIMITED	04438186	(D1)	05/01/2018	PARKWAY OUTDOOR DIGITAL LIMITED	09121491	, ,	05/01/2018
PARKSIDE HEALTH CARE LIMITED	06172859	. ,	03/01/2018	PARKWAY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	06295711	, ,	05/01/2018
PARKSIDE HIGH CIC	11036081	. ,	06/01/2018	LIMITED		, ,	
PARKSIDE HIGH CIC	11036081	(C2)	06/01/2018	PARKWAY REAL ESTATE LIMITED	08825462	(D4)	08/01/2018
PARKSIDE HOUSE RESIDENTS	05658814	(D4)	03/01/2018	PARKWAY REAL ESTATE LIMITED	08825462	(D1)	08/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		. ,		PARKWAY SHEET METAL WORKS LIMITED	01775514	(D1)	04/01/2018
PARKSIDE STEEL (STOCKHOLDERS)	01325509	(D1)	08/01/2018	PARK WEST LIMITED	02009197	(D4)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				PARK WEST BUILDINGS FAIRFIELD ROAD	09944598	(D4)	06/01/2018
PARKSIDE TOWNHOUSES SHIRLEY LIMITED	09597977	(D1)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
PARKSIDE VIEW NURSERY LTD	07586870	(D4)	03/01/2018	PARK WEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES	02874285	(D1)	05/01/2018
PARK SIDE VILLAS MANAGEMENT	03456684	(D1)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				PARK WEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES	02874285	(D4)	08/01/2018
PARK SIGNALLING LIMITED	03895736	(D4)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
PARKSLEA PROPERTIES LTD	03686726	(D4)	03/01/2018	PARKWISE BEDS LIMITED	10115367	(D1)	08/01/2018
PARKSONS UK LIMITED	04330815	(D4)	03/01/2018	PARKWOOD ARTS LIMITED	00841110	(F2)	08/01/2018
PARKS OPTIONS LIMITED	03828083	(D1)	05/01/2018	PARKWOOD CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LTD	09378375	(D4)	07/01/2018
PARKS OPTIONS TRADING LIMITED	05184173	(D1)	05/01/2018	PARKWOOD CLUB LIMITED	11050085	(C2)	08/01/2018
PARKSPA SECURITIES LIMITED	00636016	(D4)	09/01/2018	PARKWOOD COMMUNITY ENTERTAINMENT	07475719	(D4)	09/01/2018
PARKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.	08343149	(D4)	07/01/2018	LIMITED			
PARKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.	08343149	(D1)	07/01/2018	PARKWOOD COMMUNITY ENTERTAINMENT	07475719	(C2)	09/01/2018
PARKSTONE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC	11114979	(B4)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				PARKWOOD COMMUNITY OUTDOORS LIMITED	07551864	(C2)	09/01/2018
PARKSTONE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC	11114979	(B4)	05/01/2018	PARKWOOD COMMUNITY OUTDOORS LIMITED	07551864	, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED				PARKWOOD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	10996953	, ,	09/01/2018
PARKSTONE COURT PARKSTONE LIMITED	02405295	. ,	03/01/2018	PARKWOOD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	10996953	, ,	09/01/2018
PARKSTONE ESTATE & LETTING AGENTS	05667474	(D4)	09/01/2018	PARKWOOD HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED	05707072	, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED				PARKWOOD HEALTH & FITNESS LIMITED	05707072	, ,	09/01/2018
PARKSTONE PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02026594	٠,	04/01/2018	PARKWOOD INTERIORS & BUILDING	06525657	(D1)	09/01/2018
PARKSTONE POOLE LIMITED/PARKSTONE	11114979	(B2)	05/01/2018	SERVICES LTD			
CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LIMITED				PARKWOOD LEISURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED		, ,	04/01/2018
PARKSTONE YACHT CLUB LIMITED	02972369		03/01/2018			, ,	04/01/2018
PARK STREET MEWS LIMITED	01445411	. ,	05/01/2018	PARLA DESIGN LIMITED	10592524	, ,	08/01/2018
PARK STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED	09398120		03/01/2018	PARLANCE INSTALLATION LTD	10655328	, ,	08/01/2018
THE PARK THEATRE	07091161	` '	05/01/2018	PARLANCE INSTALLATION LTD	10655328		08/01/2018
PARK THEATRE CAFE BAR LIMITED	09492315		05/01/2018	PARLANCE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD	10686154		08/01/2018
PARK THEATRE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	09358327		05/01/2018	PARLANCE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD	10686154		08/01/2018
PARK TWENTY THREE INVESTMENTS	03845917	(D1)	03/01/2018	PARLEY CHASE LIMITED	08824179		08/01/2018
COMPANY	07700070	(00:	00/01/0010	PARLEY CHASE (ASSETS) LIMITED	08824920		08/01/2018
PARK VIEW ACADEMY	07709270		09/01/2018	PARLEY COMPUTERS LTD.	02674776		09/01/2018
PARK VIEW ACADEMY	07709270		09/01/2018	PARLEY COMPUTERS LTD.	02674776	, ,	09/01/2018
PARK VIEW CARE HOME (IPSWICH)	07802196	(DT)	03/01/2018	PARLIAMENT HILL COMPUTERS LIMITED	02198540		03/01/2018
LIMITED	10771005	(02)	02/01/2010	PARLIAMENT HILL COMPUTERS LIMITED	02198540	(D4)	03/01/2018
PARK VIEW COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	10111700	(CZ)	03/01/2018				